

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC KB 052695

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Liberal

DATE <u>3/31/13</u>	SEC. <u>29</u>	TWP. <u>30S</u>	RANGE <u>31W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>9:00</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:00</u>
LEASE <u>Schmidt</u>		WELL# <u>C6-29</u>	LOCATION <u>Sublette Kansas</u>		COUNTY <u>Haskell</u>	STATE <u>Kansas</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Sterling

OWNER

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D.
CASING SIZE <u>8 5/8</u>	DEPTH <u>1,814</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT	

CEMENT head  
AMOUNT ORDERED 450 SKs class A, 3% CC,  
2% Sodium Metasilicate, 2% Gyp seal, 25 lbs/sk  
Flo-Seal Tail = 150 SKs class C, 2% CC

COMMON	<u>450</u>	@	<u>17.90</u>	<u>\$8,055.00</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL		@		
CHLORIDE		@		
ASC		@		
Class C	<u>150</u>	@	<u>24.40</u>	<u>\$3,660.00</u>
NAMS	<u>846</u>	@	<u>3.30</u>	<u>\$2,791.80</u>
GYPSEAL	<u>8</u>	@	<u>37.60</u>	<u>\$300.80</u>
CC	<u>19</u>	@	<u>64.00</u>	<u>\$1,216.00</u>
FLO-SEAL	<u>113</u>	@	<u>2.97</u>	<u>\$335.61</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER <u>Tim C</u>
# <u>530-484</u>	HELPER <u>Lenny B</u>
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>457-251</u>	DRIVER <u>Angel G</u>
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>562-554</u>	DRIVER <u>Ricardo E</u>

HANDLING	<u>657.60</u>	@	<u>2.48</u>	<u>\$1,630.80</u>
MILEAGE	<u>Drayage 1045.80</u>	@	<u>2.60</u>	<u>\$2,719.08</u>
TOTAL <u>\$20,709.14</u>				

REMARKS:

Thank You

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>1,814'</u>			
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE				<u>\$2,213.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@		
MILEAGE		@		
MANIFOLD	<u>1</u>	@	<u>275.00</u>	<u>\$275.00</u>
Light Vehicle	<u>35</u>	@	<u>4.40</u>	<u>\$154.00</u>
Heavy Vehicle	<u>35</u>	@	<u>7.70</u>	<u>\$269.50</u>

CHARGE TO: McCoy

STREET \_\_\_\_\_

CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL \$2,912.25

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Guide Shoe	<u>1</u>	@	<u>460.98</u>	<u>\$460.98</u>
FEU Float Shoe	<u>1</u>	@	<u>446.94</u>	<u>\$446.94</u>
Centralizer	<u>7</u>	@	<u>74.88</u>	<u>\$524.16</u>
Cement Basket	<u>1</u>	@	<u>559.20</u>	<u>\$559.20</u>
Tap Plug	<u>1</u>	@	<u>131.04</u>	<u>\$131.04</u>

TOTAL \$2,122.34

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES \$25,743.73

PRINTED NAME Calvin Mikkelsen

DISCOUNT 35% IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE [Signature]

NET = \$16,733.43

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC KD 052696

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Liberal

DATE <u>4/6/13</u>	SEC. <u>29</u>	TWP. <u>30S</u>	RANGE <u>31W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>1:00</u>	JOB FINISH <u>2:00</u>
LEASE <u>Schmidt</u>		WELL # <u>C6-29</u>		LOCATION <u>sublette Kansas</u>		COUNTY <u>Haskell</u>	STATE <u>Kansas</u>
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Stirling #5  
 TYPE OF JOB Production  
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 5,699  
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 5,699  
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
 TOOL DEPTH  
 PRES. MAX 2,000 MINIMUM  
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42'  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42'  
 PERFS.  
 DISPLACEMENT 135

OWNER  
 CEMENT Rat? Mouse hole 50SKS 60:40:2  
 AMOUNT ORDERED  
class A, Poz, Gel cement 250 SKS class A 6.7% Gypsum  
10% salt, 2% Gel, 5 1/2" Gilsonite, 5 7/8" FL-160  

COMMON	30	@ 17.99	\$537.00
POZMIX	20	@ 9.35	\$187.00
GEL	2	@ 23.40	\$46.80
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC		@	
Flaseal	2.5	@	
Ascaff	300	@ 20.90	\$6,270.00
FL-160	117	@ 18.79	\$2,211.30
Gilsonite	1,250	@ 98	\$1,225.00
Superflush	18	@ 58.79	\$1,058.22
		@	
		@	
HANDLING	371.04	@ 2.48	\$920.18
MILEAGE Drayage	571.90	@ 2.67	\$1,526.97
			<b>TOTAL \$13,588.62</b>

EQUIPMENT  
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Tim C  
 # 530-484 HELPER Lenny B  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # 457-251 DRIVER Angel G  
 BULK TRUCK  
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:  
Thank You

Additional hrs. 6 only charged for 1/2 of hrs.

CHARGE TO: McCoy Petroleum  
 STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Calvin M. Kkelson  
 SIGNATURE Calvin M. Kkelson

SERVICE  
 DEPTH OF JOB 5,699  
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$3,099.29  
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @  
 MILEAGE @  
 MANIFOLD 1 @ 200.09 \$200.09  
 Light Vehicle 35 @ 4.49 \$154.09  
 Heavy Vehicle 35 @ 7.79 \$272.65  
 Additional hrs 3 @ 440.09 \$1,320.27  
**TOTAL \$5,042.75**

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  

A7U float shoe	1	@ 408.33	\$408.33
latch down Plug	1	@ 324.09	\$324.09
Centralizer	10	@ 57.37	\$573.70
CMT Basket	2	@ 394.09	\$788.18
		@	
			<b>TOTAL \$2,094.30</b>

SALES TAX (if Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL CHARGES \$20,725.67  
 DISCOUNT \_\_\_\_\_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
**NET = \$13,471.69**